
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 21C-AM-1 CCE CASCADE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:21C
Driver:Hahn, Jack

6:47 am STOP 13337 SANDSTONE DR

6:49 am STOP SANDSTONE DR @ ANGELA CT

6:55 am STOP 14531 Rinehart Rd

6:59 am STOP MIDVALE ST @ BARKDOLL RD

Ringgold Church of Christ

6:59 am (stop) 14418/14420 BARKDOLL RD

7:00 am STOP 14510 Barkdoll rd

7:03 am STOP 14134 WINDY HAVEN RD

7:04 am STOP 14254 WINDY HAVEN RD

7:06 am STOP 14322 MISTY MEADOW RD

7:09 am STOP 14043 Misty Meadow Rd

7:12 am STOP 14024 FRAZIER RD

7:15 am STOP 13905 Edgemont Rd

7:18 am STOP 14130 Edgemont Rd

7:18 am STOP 14149 Edgemont Rd

7:20 am STOP 24038 MONG RD

7:23 am STOP 14440 EDGEMONT RD

7:24 am (stop) 14458/14461 EDGEMONT RD

7:26 am STOP EDGEMONT RD @ GRAHAM AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 21C-AM-1 CCE CASCADE ELEMENTARY AM

7:30 am STOP PEN MAR RD @ WALDHEIM RD

7:34 am DEST CASCADE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 71C-AM-1 CCE CASCADE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:71C
Driver:Hahn, Kathryn

7:03 am STOP 24615 HELLS DELIGHT RD

7:04 am STOP 24565 HELLS DELIGHT RD

7:07 am STOP RAVEN ROCK RD @ Washington Springs Winery L

7:12 am STOP MILITARY RD @ ZIMMER LANE

7:13 am STOP 25256 MILITARY RD

7:14 am STOP 25314/25316 MILITARY RD

at Raven's Way

7:15 am STOP 14334/14335 ROYER RD

7:16 am STOP ROYER RD @ GARDNER AVE

7:17 am STOP 14248 ROYER RD

7:21 am STOP LAKE WASTLER DR @ N BOYD ST

7:24 am (stop) MCAFEE HILL RD @ ELHUFF CT

7:25 am STOP 25117 CASCADE RD

7:26 am STOP CASCADE RD @ CHERRY LN

7:27 am STOP CASCADE RD @ SPRINGDALE AVE

at Heiston Lane

7:28 am STOP HIGHFIELD@ CASCADE RD

7:29 am (stop) Highfield Rd at Trolley Ave



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 71C-AM-1 CCE CASCADE ELEMENTARY AM

7:29 am STOP 25337 HIGHFIELD RD

7:30 am (stop) 25324 HIGHFIELD RD

7:30 am STOP 25316/25319 HIGHFIELD RD

7:31 am STOP 14650 PENNERSVILLE RD

7:32 am STOP 14633 PENNERSVILLE RD

7:33 am STOP 14562 Pennersville Rd

7:34 am STOP 14551 Pennersville Rd

7:35 am DEST CASCADE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 76C-AM-1 CCE CASCADE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:76C
Driver:Baker, Kimberly S.

6:47 am STOP 12510 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

6:48 am STOP 12338 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

6:49 am STOP 12268 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

6:52 am STOP 11742/11743 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

6:54 am STOP 11441 Pleasant Valley Rd

6:54 am STOP 11541 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

7:01 am STOP 12727 Ritchie Rd

7:03 am (stop) 12987 RITCHIE RD

7:04 am STOP 13114 RITCHIE RD

7:09 am STOP 13933 RITCHIE RD

7:10 am STOP 14026 RITCHIE RD

7:11 am STOP 14107 RITCHIE RD

7:14 am STOP MILITARY RD@CHERRY LN/ROYER RD

7:15 am STOP 25407 MILITARY RD

HILLSIDE TRAILER PARK

7:16 am STOP 25464/25467 MILITARY RD

7:17 am STOP 25475 Military Rd

7:17 am (stop) MILITARY RD @ BROOKS AVE

SELF STORAGE

7:18 am STOP 25607/25605 MILITARY RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 76C-AM-1 CCE CASCADE ELEMENTARY AM

7:19 am STOP 25625/25624 MILITARY RD

7:20 am STOP MILITARY RD @ HILLTOP RD

25716 MILITARY RD

7:20 am STOP MILITARY RD @ ROWLAND HILL RD

7:24 am (stop) MILITARY RD @ EYLER AVE

7:25 am STOP 25520 MILITARY RD

7:28 am STOP 14429 McAfee Hill Rd

7:30 am DEST CASCADE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 481-AM-1 CCE CASCADE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:481
Driver:Wishard, Julie

6:44 am STOP 12901 Greensburg Rd

6:45 am STOP 23630 Leathers Rd

6:48 am STOP 13159 EDGEMONT RD

6:48 am STOP 13126 Edgemont Rd

6:50 am STOP 13221 Greensburg Rd

6:50 am STOP GREENSBURG ROAD @ SLEEPY CREEK LN

6:52 am STOP 13446 GREENSBURG RD

6:53 am STOP 22836 WELTY CHURCH RD

6:54 am STOP 13411 Rowe Rd

6:57 am STOP 13731 Kretsinger Rd

6:59 am STOP 13423 Kretsinger Rd

7:00 am STOP 23335 Whitetail Rd

7:01 am STOP 23341/23340 WHITETAIL RD

7:01 am STOP 23352 WHITETAIL RD

7:02 am STOP 23357 WHITETAIL RD

7:03 am STOP 13207 Edgemont Rd

7:20 am STOP 14301 PEN MAR HIGH ROCK RD

7:23 am STOP PEN MAR HIGH ROCK RD @ CHESTNUT AVE

7:24 am STOP 24825 PEN MAR RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 481-AM-1 CCE CASCADE ELEMENTARY AM

7:25 am STOP 24833 PEN MAR RD

7:37 am STOP PENNERSVILLE RD @ BUENA VISTA RD

7:38 am DEST CASCADE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


